Fire Drills
Drill Date
9/20/2023
10/30/2023
11/9/2023
2/28/2024
5/7/2024

School Safety Drills Completed

Per PA 12 of 2014 (effective July 1, 2014)

Drill Time
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
8:30 AM
1:15 PM
12:00 PM

Lockdown Drills

Drill Date
9/29/2023
2/5/2024
5/21/2024

Tornado Drills

Drill Date
10/11/2023
3/8/2024

Drill Time
1:00 PM

10:30 AM
12:30 PM

Drill Time
2:00 PM
8:00 AM

Northview Alternative HS

2023-2024 Drills

Conducting Person
Drew Klopcic
Drew Klopcic
Drew Klopcic
Drew Klopcic

Drew Klopcic

Conducting Person
Drew Klopcic
Drew Klopcic

Drew Klopcic

Conducting Person
Drew Klopcic

Drew Klopcic



School Safety Drills Completed
Per PA 12 of 2014 (effective July 1, 2014)
Northview Alternative HS

2022-2023 Drills

Fire Drills

Drill Date Drill Time Conducting Person
9/20/2022 10:00 AM Drew Klopcic
10/17/2022 1:30 PM Drew Klopcic
11/3/2022 12:15 PM Drew Klopcic

Lockdown Drills

Drill Date Drill Time Conducting Person
11/28/2022 10:30 AM Drew Klopcic
3/14/2023 1:20 PM Drew Klopcic

Tornado Drills

Drill Date Drill Time Conducting Person
1/25/2023 8:00 AM Drew Klopcic
3/9/2023 8:30 AM Drew Klopcic



School Safety Drills Completed
Per PA 12 of 2014 (effective July 1, 2014)
Northview Alternative HS

2021-2022 Drills

Fire Drills

Drill Date Drill Time Conducting Person
9/10/2021 9:30 AM Drew Klopcic
9/29/2021 11:00 AM Drew Klopcic
11/2/2021 2:00 PM Drew Klopcic

Lockdown Drills
Drill Date Drill Time Conducting Person
11/4/2021 9:00 AM Drew Klopcic

Tornado Drills
Drill Date Drill Time Conducting Person
11/17/2021 10:30 AM Drew Klopcic



School Safety Drills Completed
Per PA 12 of 2014 (effective July 1, 2014)
Northview Alternative HS

2020-2021 Drills

Fire Drills

Drill Date Drill Time Conducting Person
9/29/2020 10:00 AM Drew Klopcic
10/1/2020 10:00 AM Drew Klopcic
11/2/2020 9:00 AM Drew Klopcic
11/5/2020 9:00 AM Drew Klopcic
11/17/2020 12:00 PM Drew Klopcic
2/8/2021 2:00 PM Drew Klopcic
2/12/2021 2:00 PM Drew Klopcic
4/20/2021 1:45 PM Drew Klopcic

Lockdown Drills

Drill Date Drill Time Conducting Person
10/6/2020 11:00 AM Drew Klopcic
10/8/2020 11:00 AM Drew Klopcic
10/19/2020 11:00 AM Drew Klopcic
10/23/2020 11:00 AM Drew Klopcic
1/28/2021 9:00 AM Drew Klopcic
3/8/2021 1:45 PM Drew Klopcic

Tornado Drills

Drill Date Drill Time Conducting Person
3/19/2021 9:45 AM Drew Klopcic
4/19/2021 12:30 PM Drew Klopcic



School Safety Drills Completed
Per PA 12 of 2014 (effective July 1, 2014)
Northview Alternative HS

2019-2020 Drills

Fire Drills

Drill Date Drill Time Conducting Person
8/29/2019 9:00 AM Drew Klopcic
10/17/2019 1:00 PM Drew Klopcic

Lockdown Drills

Drill Date Drill Time Conducting Person
9/4/2019 10:00 AM Drew Klopcic
10/9/2019 9:55 AM Drew Klopcic

Tornado Drills
Drill Date Drill Time Conducting Person
9/20/2019 12:45 PM Drew Klopcic



School Safety Drills Completed
Per PA 12 of 2014 (effective July 1, 2014)
Northview Alternative HS

2018-2019 Drills

Fire Drills

Drill Date Drill Time Conducting Person
9/24/2018 10:30 AM Mr. Klopic
10/9/2018 10:30 AM Mr. Klopcic
10/30/2018 2:15PM Mr. Klopcic
11/28/2018 9:15 AM Mr. Klopcic
2/21/2019 1:00 PM Mr. Klopcic
4/26/2019 8:30 AM Mr. Klopcic

Lockdown Drills

Drill Date Drill Time Conducting Person
10/4/2018 10:00 AM Mr. Klopcic
11/19/2018 12:30 PM Mr. Klopcic
2/12/2019 8:00 AM Mr. Klopcic

Tornado Drills

Drill Date Drill Time Conducting Person
10/10/2018 1:00 PM Mr. Klopcic
3/6/2019 1:30 PM Mr. Klopcic

5/7/2019 10:00 PM Mr. Klopcic



Fire Drills
Drill Date
9/13/2017
9/13/2017
10/2/2017
10/2/2017
11/17/2017
11/17/2017
1/25/2018
1/25/2018

School Safety Drills Completed

Per PA 12 of 2014 (effective July 1, 2014)

Drill Time
9:00 AM
5:00 PM
1:00 PM
7:00 PM
12:00 PM
6:30 PM
11:30 AM
8:00 PM

Lockdown Drills

Drill Date

9/21/2017
9/22/2017
12/7/2017
12/7/2017
2/15/2018
2/15/2018

Tornado Drills
Drill Date
9/25/2017
9/25/2017
1/12/2018
1/12/2018

Drill Time
10:00 AM
5:30 PM
2:00 PM
6:30 PM
9:30 AM
7:00 PM

Drill Time
10:30 AM
6:30 PM
12:00 PM
5:30 PM

Northview Alternative HS

2017-2018 Drills

Conducting Person
Drew Klopcic

Jack Retherford
Drew Klopcic

Jack Retherford
Drew Klopcic
Derek Schmidt
Drew Klopcic
Derek Schmidt

Conducting Person
Kozal

Derek Schmidt
Kozal

Kozal

Kozal

Kozal

Conducting Person
Drew Klopcic

Jack Retherford
Drew Klopcic
Derek Schmidt



	School Year
	School Year
	School Year
	School Year
	School Year
	School Year
	School Year

