2023-2024 Drills

Fire Drills

Drill Date	Drill Time	Conducting Person
9/20/2023	9:00 AM	Drew Klopcic
10/30/2023	10:00 AM	Drew Klopcic
11/9/2023	8:30 AM	Drew Klopcic
2/28/2024	1:15 PM	Drew Klopcic
5/7/2024	12:00 PM	Drew Klopcic

Lockdown Drills

Drill Date	Drill Time	Conducting Person
9/29/2023	1:00 PM	Drew Klopcic
2/5/2024	10:30 AM	Drew Klopcic
5/21/2024	12:30 PM	Drew Klopcic

Drill Date	Drill Time	Conducting Person
10/11/2023	2:00 PM	Drew Klopcic
3/8/2024	8:00 AM	Drew Klopcic

2022-2023 Drills

Fire Drills

Drill Date	Drill Time	Conducting Person
9/20/2022	10:00 AM	Drew Klopcic
10/17/2022	1:30 PM	Drew Klopcic
11/3/2022	12:15 PM	Drew Klopcic

Lockdown Drills

Drill Date	Drill Time	Conducting Person
11/28/2022	10:30 AM	Drew Klopcic
3/14/2023	1:20 PM	Drew Klopcic

Drill Date	Drill Time	Conducting Person
1/25/2023	8:00 AM	Drew Klopcic
3/9/2023	8:30 AM	Drew Klopcic

2021-2022 Drills

Fire Drills

Drill Date	Drill Time	Conducting Person
9/10/2021	9:30 AM	Drew Klopcic
9/29/2021	11:00 AM	Drew Klopcic
11/2/2021	2:00 PM	Drew Klopcic

Lockdown Drills

Drill Date	Drill Time	Conducting Person
11/4/2021	9:00 AM	Drew Klopcic

Drill Date	Drill Time	Conducting Person
11/17/2021	10:30 AM	Drew Klopcic

2020-2021 Drills

Fire Drills

Drill Date	Drill Time	Conducting Person
9/29/2020	10:00 AM	Drew Klopcic
10/1/2020	10:00 AM	Drew Klopcic
11/2/2020	9:00 AM	Drew Klopcic
11/5/2020	9:00 AM	Drew Klopcic
11/17/2020	12:00 PM	Drew Klopcic
2/8/2021	2:00 PM	Drew Klopcic
2/12/2021	2:00 PM	Drew Klopcic
4/20/2021	1:45 PM	Drew Klopcic

Lockdown Drills

Drill Date	Drill Time	Conducting Person
10/6/2020	11:00 AM	Drew Klopcic
10/8/2020	11:00 AM	Drew Klopcic
10/19/2020	11:00 AM	Drew Klopcic
10/23/2020	11:00 AM	Drew Klopcic
1/28/2021	9:00 AM	Drew Klopcic
3/8/2021	1:45 PM	Drew Klopcic

Drill Date	Drill Time	Conducting Person
3/19/2021	9:45 AM	Drew Klopcic
4/19/2021	12:30 PM	Drew Klopcic

2019-2020 Drills

Fire Drills

Drill Date	Drill Time	Conducting Person
8/29/2019	9:00 AM	Drew Klopcic
10/17/2019	1:00 PM	Drew Klopcic

Lockdown Drills

Drill Date	Drill Time	Conducting Person
9/4/2019	10:00 AM	Drew Klopcic
10/9/2019	9:55 AM	Drew Klopcic

Drill Date	Drill Time	Conducting Person
9/20/2019	12:45 PM	Drew Klopcic

2018-2019 Drills

Fire Drills

Drill Date	Drill Time	Conducting Person
9/24/2018	10:30 AM	Mr. Klopic
10/9/2018	10:30 AM	Mr. Klopcic
10/30/2018	2:15 PM	Mr. Klopcic
11/28/2018	9:15 AM	Mr. Klopcic
2/21/2019	1:00 PM	Mr. Klopcic
4/26/2019	8:30 AM	Mr. Klopcic

Lockdown Drills

Drill Date	Drill Time	Conducting Person
10/4/2018	10:00 AM	Mr. Klopcic
11/19/2018	12:30 PM	Mr. Klopcic
2/12/2019	8:00 AM	Mr. Klopcic

Drill Date	Drill Time	Conducting Person
10/10/2018	1:00 PM	Mr. Klopcic
3/6/2019	1:30 PM	Mr. Klopcic
5/7/2019	10:00 PM	Mr. Klopcic

2017-2018 Drills

Fire Drills

Drill Date	Drill Time	Conducting Person
9/13/2017	9:00 AM	Drew Klopcic
9/13/2017	5:00 PM	Jack Retherford
10/2/2017	1:00 PM	Drew Klopcic
10/2/2017	7:00 PM	Jack Retherford
11/17/2017	12:00 PM	Drew Klopcic
11/17/2017	6:30 PM	Derek Schmidt
1/25/2018	11:30 AM	Drew Klopcic
1/25/2018	8:00 PM	Derek Schmidt

Lockdown Drills

Drill Date	Drill Time	Conducting Person
9/21/2017	10:00 AM	Kozal
9/22/2017	5:30 PM	Derek Schmidt
12/7/2017	2:00 PM	Kozal
12/7/2017	6:30 PM	Kozal
2/15/2018	9:30 AM	Kozal
2/15/2018	7:00 PM	Kozal

Drill Date	Drill Time	Conducting Person
9/25/2017	10:30 AM	Drew Klopcic
9/25/2017	6:30 PM	Jack Retherford
1/12/2018	12:00 PM	Drew Klopcic
1/12/2018	5:30 PM	Derek Schmidt